Pupil Voice Summary February 2021
Pupil Voice survey on safeguarding and behaviour demonstrates that the vast majority feel safe in

school, have someone that they can talk to and are listened to:

2. Tenjoy school.

@ v 53
@ Neo 1

@ Sometimes 3

3. Teachers help me do my best.

O
Y

6. Teachers listen to what I have to say.

@ Ve 52
@ No 1

@ Sometimes 4

7. There is an adult at school I can talk to if something is worrying me.

@ Ve 55 ‘
@ No 2
@ Sometimes 0

8. The behaviour in my class is good.

@ ves 41
@ No 2

@ Sometimes 14




9. The behaviour at playtimes is good.

@ Ve 33
@ No 4

Sometimes 20
®

10. My teacher helps to solve behaviour problems quickly.

@ Ve 54
@ No 0
@ Sometimes 3

11. Is there any bullying at our school?

. Yeg 4
@ No 45

Sometimes 8
L

12. 1feel safe when Tam at school.

@ V= 35
@ No 0

Sometimes 2
®

13. Jigsaw helps me to understand how I feel.

@ v 51
@ Mo 3
@ Sometimes 3

14. My learning helps me to look after my body.

@ v 53
@ Neo 2
@ Sometimes 2

666 €66

15. My teacher helps me to remember how to keep safe from the Covid virus.

@ v 52 \‘
@ Mo 3
@ Sometimes 2




o All of the children could talk about way that school promotes staying safe in light of Covid-
19, with 96% saying that their teacher helps to remind them.

Actions

e Continue to ensure that any incident resulting in the child being recorded in the
incident log, including lunchtimes and that this is reported to parents as per
behaviour policy.

e Follow up pupil survey by observing playtimes and lunchtimes, taking on feedback
from lunchtime staff.

e Ensure that there is sufficient play equipment for classes at play and lunchtime.
Children brought up need for more playtime equipment and are presenting a wish
list to Mr Baxter.

e Remind children of the behaviour systems in school, so that they recognise when
and how behaviours are addressed and ensure they are aware of the term.



